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MEETING RIJEKA 2018.

18.11.2018. Grobnik 4,168 km
Prove libere 2 18.11.2018. 11:00 .
Practice started at 11:00:20
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:45.967 +3.052 13:23:10.031 (7) Dal Fitto Marco
(56) Raspet Rado 12 1:49.367 +6.452 13:24:59.398 1 1:50.453 +0.549 13:29:37.418
1 1:29.867 13:19:04.780 13 2:18.456 +35.541 13:27:17.854 2 1:49.904 13:31:27.322
2 4:40.838  +3:10.971 13:23:45.618 14 1:43.099 +0.184 13:29:00.953 3 1:51.740 +1.836 13:33:19.062
3 1:33.001 +3.134 13:25:18.619 15 1:42.960 +0.045 13:30:43.913
4 4:46.316 +3:16.449 13:30:04.935 (55) Albano
5 1:32.963 +3.096 13:31:37.898 (32) Ghirardo Michele 1 1:56.643 +3.132 13:20:44.438
6 1:36.874 +7.007 13:33:14.772 1 1:43.891 +0.695 11:14:36.460 2 1:53.511 13:22:37.949
2 2:00.600 +17.404 11:16:37.060 3 7:29.440 +5:35.929 13:30:07.389
(33) Jarach Bruno 3 4:52:46.768  4:51:03.572 16:09:23.828
1 1:47.176 +15.959 11:06:55.749 4 1:43.196 16:11:07.024 (57) Dal Toe Denis
2 1:41.973 +10.756 11:08:37.722 5 1:45.208 +2.012 16:12:52.232 1 2:07.879 +12.233 11:05:47.264
3 1:36.419 +5.202 11:10:14.141 2 2:00.806 +5.160 11:07:48.070
4 11:12.555 +9:41.338 11:21:26.696 (18) Zardo Denny 3 2:00.485 +4.839 11:09:48.555
5  4:47:20.664  4:45:58.447 16:08:56.360 1 1:43.408 16:15:24.255 4 1:58.961 +3.315 11:11:47.516
6 1:49.427 +18.210 16:10:45.787 2 5:28.283 +3:44.875 16:20:52.538 5 1:57.994 +2.348 11:13:45.510
7 8:29.974  +6:58.757 16:19:15.761 6 1:56.106 +0.460 11:15:41.616
8 1:36.827 +5.610 16:20:52.588 (23) Manig Luca 7 1:55.646 11:17:37.262
9 1:31.217 16:22:23.805 1 1:59.998 +16.356 11:05:04.518 8 2:19:31.117  2:17:35.471 13:37:08.379
1:56.888 +13.246 11:07:01.406
(19) Poglajen Zoran 3 1:52.216 +8.574 11:08:53.622 (35) Ivanusa Matej
1 1:50.827 +9.908 16:12:46.115 4 1:52.639 +8.997 11:10:46.261 1 1:59.839 +2.420 11:06:55.322
1:45.085 +4.166 16:14:31.200 5 1:51.443 +7.801 11:12:37.704 2 2:01.506 +4.087 11:08:56.828
3 1:42.208 +1.289 16:16:13.408 6 1:48.015 +4.373 11:14:25.719 3 2:03.330 +5.911 11:11:00.158
4 1:44.076 +3.157 16:17:57.484 7 1:47.358 +3.716 11:16:13.077 4 2:01.757 +4.338 11:13:01.915
5 1:47.731 +6.812 16:19:45.215 8 1:43.642 11:17:56.719 5 1:58.111 +0.692 11:15:00.026
6 1:45.782 +4.863 16:21:30.997 9 2:02:18.488  2:00:34.846 13:20:15.207 6 2:01.446 +4.027 11:17:01.472
7 1:42.766 +1.847 16:23:13.763 10 2:02.617 +18.975 13:22:17.824 7 1:57.755 +0.336 11:18:59.227
8 1:43.934 +3.015 16:24:57.697 11 2:01.744 +18.102 13:24:19.568 8 1:58.102 +0.683 11:20:57.329
9 1:40.919 16:26:38.616 12 2:01.770 +18.128 13:26:21.338 9  2:05:30.197  2:03:32.778 13:26:27.526
10 1:49.179 +8.260 16:28:27.795 13 2:05.144 +21.502 13:28:26.482 10 2:00.678 +3.259 13:28:28.204
11 1:43.551 +2.632 16:30:11.346 14 2:07.197 +23.555 13:30:33.679 11 2:01.632 +4.213 13:30:29.836
15 2:37:59.624  2:36:15.982 16:08:33.303 12 1:58.944 +1.525 13:32:28.780
(3) Zorzi Marco - Buratto Umberto 16 2:24.138 +40.496 16:10:57.441 13 2:38:58.557  2:37:01.138 16:11:27.337
1 2:07.152 +25.734 11:08:21.885 17 2:03.224 +19.582 16:13:00.665 14 1:59.571 +2.152 16:13:26.908
2 1:51.148 +9.730 11:10:13.033 18 2:00.246 +16.604 16:15:00.911 15 1:59.303 +1.884 16:15:26.211
3 1:53.424 +12.006 11:12:06.457 19 1:57.866 +14.224 16:16:58.777 16 1:57.419 16:17:23.630
4 1:48.806 +7.388 11:13:55.263 20 1:58.733 +15.091 16:18:57.510 17 1:58.600 +1.181 16:19:22.230
5 1:51.660 +10.242 11:15:46.923
6 1:46.820 +5.402 11:17:33.743 (20) "Eva" - De Biasi Andrea (9) De Stefani Andrea
7 1:41.418 11:19:15.161 1 1:45.071 +0.482 11:16:44.690 1 2:08.773 +6.217 11:13:08.587
2 1:44.589 11:18:29.279 2 2:05.758 +3.202 11:15:14.345
(34) Zaccaron Dino 3 4:50:39.850  4:48:55.261 16:09:09.129 3 2:03.519 +0.963 11:17:17.864
1 1:50.051 +7.245 11:10:57.068 4 8:06.646 +6:22.057 16:17:15.775 4 2:02.950 +0.394 11:19:20.814
2 1:46.470 +3.664 11:12:43.538 5 8:03.670 +6:19.081 16:25:19.445 5 2:02.556 11:21:23.370
3 1:45.011 +2.205 11:14:28.549
4 1:42.806 11:16:11.355 (51) Pivetta Massimo (53) Marcon Silva
5 1:43.245 +0.439 11:17:54.600 1 1:56.122 +8.971 11:06:19.124 1 2:21.492 +17.430 11:05:23.198
6 1:44.023 +1.217 11:19:38.623 2 1:50.065 +2.914 11:08:09.189 2 2:12.273 +8.211 11:07:35.471
7 1:44.291 +1.485 11:21:22.914 3 1:48.707 +1.556 11:09:57.896 3 5:55.306  +3:51.244 11:13:30.777
8 2:09:57.651  2:08:14.845 13:31:20.565 4 1:47.151 11:11:45.047 4 2:10.578 +6.516 11:15:41.355
9 1:51.089 +8.283 13:33:11.654 5  2:07:57.932  2:06:10.781 13:19:42.979 5 2:02:09.733  2:00:05.671 13:17:51.088
10 1:51.386 +8.580 13:35:03.040 6 2:16.974 +12.912 13:20:08.062
11 1:49.547 +6.741 13:36:52.587 (16) Astuto Fabrizio - Giardino Marco 7 2:11.771 +7.709 13:22:19.833
1 1:59.546 +11.862 13:19:47.775 8 2:07.155 +3.093 13:24:26.988
(22) Penello Marco 2 1:51.048 +3.364 13:21:38.823 9 2:06.930 +2.868 13:26:33.918
1 1:50.929 +8.014 11:04:54.213 3 1:49.572 +1.888 13:23:28.395 10 2:27.527 +23.465 13:29:01.445
2 4:33.769  +2:50.854 11:09:27.982 4 1:47.978 +0.294  13:25:16.373 11 2:04.543 +0.481 13:31:05.988
3 1:43.628 +0.713 11:11:11.610 5 5:14.975 +3:27.291 13:30:31.348 12 2:04.062 13:33:10.050
4 1:46.419 +3.504 11:12:58.029 6 1:49.896 +2.212 13:32:21.244 13 2:32:44.225 2:30:40.163 16:05:54.275
5 1:43.243 +0.328 11:14:41.272 7 1:47.684 13:34:08.928 14 2:23.790 +19.728 16:08:18.065
6 1:43.073 +0.158 11:16:24.345 15 2:47.916 +43.854 16:11:05.981
7 1:42.915 11:18:07.260 (50) Ambroso Giovanni
8 1:43.454 +0.539  11:19:50.714 1 1:55.374 +7.246  11:12:05.733 (52) Demarchi Massimo
9  1:59:48432 1:58:05.517  13:19:39.146 2 1:48.128 11:13:53.861 1 2:06.222 +1.607  11:08:36.780
10 1:44.918 +2.003 13:21:24.064 2 2:07.691 +3.076 11:10:44.471
WWW.GRABARSPORT.HR Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o.0.
Printed: 18.11.2018. 16:33:20 Page 1/2



/. .y i i
Y B e GS

MEETING RIJEKA 2018.
18.11.2018. Grobnik 4,168 km

Prove libere 2 18.11.2018. 11:00 . ......

Practice started at 11:00:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
3 2:07.827 +3.212 11:12:52.298
4 2:06.342 +1.727 11:14:58.640
5 2:04.789 +0.174 11:17:03.429
6  2:05:56.590  2:03:51.975 13:23:00.019
7 2:08.768 +4.153 13:25:08.787
8 2:13.638 +9.023 13:27:22.425
9 2:09.667 +5.052 13:29:32.092
10 2:06.723 +2.108 13:31:38.815
11 2:06.357 +1.742 13:33:45.172
12 2:10.130 +5.515 13:35:55.302
13 2:32:49.645  2:30:45.030 16:08:44.947
14 2:18.287 +13.672 16:11:03.234
15 2:08.052 +3.437 16:13:11.286
16 2:05.065 +0.450 16:15:16.351
17 2:04.615 16:17:20.966
18 2:05.832 +1.217 16:19:26.798
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